
WEEK: 1

Pos Teams Points Week
Team

Average
Highest
Game

Highest
Series

Total
Pins

Total Pins +
HDCP

1 PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 4 1 177.33 902 2660 2660 2660
2 POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 4 1 178.08 921 2701 2701 2724
3 TEAM NAVIGATORS 3 1 185.50 804 2226 2226 2586
4 "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 3 1 173.67 921 2605 2605 2632
5 THE A‐TEAM 1 1 167.00 865 2505 2505 2535
6 BULLETS 1 1 155.00 813 2325 2325 2522
7 UNDERPRESSURE 0 1 171 87 897 2578 2578 2621

LIMASSOL BOWLING ASSOCIATION
PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐2023

Team Standings

7 UNDERPRESSURE 0 1 171.87 897 2578 2578 2621
8 ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 1 145.20 776 2178 2178 2388

169.21 UPDATE DATE: 10/11/2022



OVERALL
Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 KYRIAKOS X"TTOFI PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 219.00 657 3 256 657
2 PETROS ARGYRIS BULLETS 0 202.67 608 3 239 608
3 THANASIS BELTSOS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 201.00 603 3 234 603
4 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 194.67 584 3 214 584
5 DAVE PLACE UNDERPRESSURE 0 194.33 583 3 233 583
6 PHYTOS NEOPHYTOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 193.67 581 3 207 581
7 CHRISTOS CRASSAS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 193.67 581 3 220 581
8 IRAKLIS KYRIACOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 191.67 575 3 215 575

LIMASSOL BOWLING ASSOCIATION
PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐2023

MEN AVERAGES

9 PETER KLITOU [C] POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 188.00 564 3 226 564
10 MARTINOS EVANGELOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 185.33 556 3 216 556
11 GIANNAKIS AGISILAOU [C] THE A‐TEAM 0 182.67 548 3 221 548
12 CHRISTIAN JAMES NYE UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.67 545 3 201 545
13 ANTONIS IOANNOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 181.33 544 3 198 544
14 PANICOS ARAVIS UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.00 181 1 181 181
15 NONIS MINA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 178.67 536 3 193 536
16 MARIOS METAXAS THE A‐TEAM 0 177.67 533 3 189 533
17 ANDREAS GREGORIOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 175.67 527 3 224 527
18 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 174.33 523 3 194 523
19 MATHAIOS ARMEFTIS [C] PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 174.00 348 2 174 348
20 GIORGOS KATTIDES [C] ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 173.67 521 3 197 521
21 ANDROS CHRISTOFI "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 171.67 515 3 176 515
22 PANAGIOTIS IOANNOU THE A‐TEAM 0 170.67 512 3 184 512
23 CONSTANTINOS SHARMATTAS THE A‐TEAM 0 170.33 511 3 196 511
24 CHRIS MICHAEL [C] "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 170.00 510 3 174 510
25 ZELOS TZIAMBAZIS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 4 166.00 498 3 188 498
26 DAVID MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 4 165.67 497 3 198 497
27 CHRISTOS GEORGIADES PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 5 165.00 330 2 196 330
28 CHRISTOS ANTONIOU PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 161.50 323 2 173 323
29 PAUL CRADDOCK UNDERPRESSURE 10 159.67 479 3 167 479
30 ANDY BUNKLE BULLETS 0 159.50 319 2 169 319
31 VICTORAS GEORGIADES POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 11 159.00 159 1 159 159
32 GEORGE LOUCAIDES BULLETS 12 157.67 473 3 182 473
33 STELIOS POTAMITHS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 19 151.00 151 1 151 151
34 ELIAS NEZNINSKIY POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 148.00 296 2 159 296
35 SAVVAS SAVVA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 144.67 434 3 171 434
36 YIANGOS GEORGIOU UNDERPRESSURE 20 143.50 287 2 150 287
37 ANASTASIS CHARALAMBOUS THE A‐TEAM 0 142.00 142 1 142 142
38 MICHALIS PERIKLEOUS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 20 135.00 270 2 136 270
39 EFIS DEMETRIADES BULLETS 20 135.00 135 1 135 135
40 MELIOS PETRIDES [C] BULLETS 20 132.67 398 3 151 398
41 DEMETRES CONSTANTINOU BULLETS 20 130.67 392 3 142 392
42 CONSTANTINOS AGISILAOU THE A‐TEAM 20 129.50 259 2 154 259
43 NAKIS KASSOS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 120.67 362 3 153 362
44 ANTONIS ANTONIOU ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 108.33 325 3 136 325
45 YIANNIS‐IAKOVOS MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
46 MARIOS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
47 ANDONIS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 12 0 0 0 0 0
48 STAVROS SAVVA BULLETS 9 0 0 0 0 0
49 LEFTERIS EVRIPIDOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ANDREAS SYKAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 ANDROS KATTIDES ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 CHRISTOS TSIALAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 COSTAS KYRIAKOU [C] TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 LOUCAS EVRIPIDOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 GIANNIS STATHATOS TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 JAMES BAKER THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 PHILIPOS EFREM THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 JOHN VIDLER [C] UNDERPRESSURE 19 0 0 0 0 0
59 ANDONIS ARAVI UNDERPRESSURE 20 0 0 0 0 0

Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 CAROLINE WOOLARD UNDERPRESSURE 2 167.67 503 3 204 503

UPDATE DATE: 10/11/2022

WOMEN AVERAGES OVERALL



OVERALL
Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 KYRIAKOS X"TTOFI PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 219.00 657 3 256 657
2 PETROS ARGYRIS BULLETS 0 202.67 608 3 239 608
3 THANASIS BELTSOS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 201.00 603 3 234 603
4 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 194.67 584 3 214 584
5 DAVE PLACE UNDERPRESSURE 0 194.33 583 3 233 583
6 PHYTOS NEOPHYTOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 193.67 581 3 207 581
7 CHRISTOS CRASSAS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 193.67 581 3 220 581
8 IRAKLIS KYRIACOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 191.67 575 3 215 575

LIMASSOL BOWLING ASSOCIATION
PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐2023

MEN HIGH SERIES

9 PETER KLITOU [C] POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 188.00 564 3 226 564
10 MARTINOS EVANGELOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 185.33 556 3 216 556
11 GIANNAKIS AGISILAOU [C] THE A‐TEAM 0 182.67 548 3 221 548
12 CHRISTIAN JAMES NYE UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.67 545 3 201 545
13 ANTONIS IOANNOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 181.33 544 3 198 544
14 NONIS MINA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 178.67 536 3 193 536
15 MARIOS METAXAS THE A‐TEAM 0 177.67 533 3 189 533
16 ANDREAS GREGORIOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 175.67 527 3 224 527
17 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 174.33 523 3 194 523
18 GIORGOS KATTIDES [C] ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 173.67 521 3 197 521
19 ANDROS CHRISTOFI "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 171.67 515 3 176 515
20 PANAGIOTIS IOANNOU THE A‐TEAM 0 170.67 512 3 184 512
21 CONSTANTINOS SHARMATTAS THE A‐TEAM 0 170.33 511 3 196 511
22 CHRIS MICHAEL [C] "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 170.00 510 3 174 510
23 ZELOS TZIAMBAZIS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 4 166.00 498 3 188 498
24 DAVID MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 4 165.67 497 3 198 497
25 PAUL CRADDOCK UNDERPRESSURE 10 159.67 479 3 167 479
26 GEORGE LOUCAIDES BULLETS 12 157.67 473 3 182 473
27 SAVVAS SAVVA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 144.67 434 3 171 434
28 MELIOS PETRIDES [C] BULLETS 20 132.67 398 3 151 398
29 DEMETRES CONSTANTINOU BULLETS 20 130.67 392 3 142 392
30 NAKIS KASSOS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 120.67 362 3 153 362
31 MATHAIOS ARMEFTIS [C] PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 174.00 348 2 174 348
32 CHRISTOS GEORGIADES PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 5 165.00 330 2 196 330
33 ANTONIS ANTONIOU ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 108.33 325 3 136 325
34 CHRISTOS ANTONIOU PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 161.50 323 2 173 323
35 ANDY BUNKLE BULLETS 0 159.50 319 2 169 319
36 ELIAS NEZNINSKIY POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 148.00 296 2 159 296
37 YIANGOS GEORGIOU UNDERPRESSURE 20 143.50 287 2 150 287
38 MICHALIS PERIKLEOUS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 20 135.00 270 2 136 270
39 CONSTANTINOS AGISILAOU THE A‐TEAM 20 129.50 259 2 154 259
40 PANICOS ARAVIS UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.00 181 1 181 181
41 VICTORAS GEORGIADES POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 11 159.00 159 1 159 159
42 STELIOS POTAMITHS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 19 151.00 151 1 151 151
43 ANASTASIS CHARALAMBOUS THE A‐TEAM 0 142.00 142 1 142 142
44 EFIS DEMETRIADES BULLETS 20 135.00 135 1 135 135
45 YIANNIS‐IAKOVOS MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
46 MARIOS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
47 ANDONIS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 12 0 0 0 0 0
48 STAVROS SAVVA BULLETS 9 0 0 0 0 0
49 LEFTERIS EVRIPIDOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ANDREAS SYKAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 ANDROS KATTIDES ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 CHRISTOS TSIALAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 COSTAS KYRIAKOU [C] TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 LOUCAS EVRIPIDOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 GIANNIS STATHATOS TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 JAMES BAKER THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 PHILIPOS EFREM THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 JOHN VIDLER [C] UNDERPRESSURE 19 0 0 0 0 0
59 ANDONIS ARAVI UNDERPRESSURE 20 0 0 0 0 0

Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 CAROLINE WOOLARD UNDERPRESSURE 2 167.67 503 3 204 503

UPDATE DATE: 10/11/2022

WOMEN HIGH SERIES OVERALL



OVERALL
Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 KYRIAKOS X"TTOFI PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 219.00 657 3 256 657
2 PETROS ARGYRIS BULLETS 0 202.67 608 3 239 608
3 THANASIS BELTSOS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 201.00 603 3 234 603
4 DAVE PLACE UNDERPRESSURE 0 194.33 583 3 233 583
5 PETER KLITOU [C] POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 188.00 564 3 226 564
6 ANDREAS GREGORIOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 175.67 527 3 224 527
7 GIANNAKIS AGISILAOU [C] THE A‐TEAM 0 182.67 548 3 221 548
8 CHRISTOS CRASSAS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 193.67 581 3 220 581

LIMASSOL BOWLING ASSOCIATION
PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐2023

MEN HIGH GAME

9 MARTINOS EVANGELOU "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 185.33 556 3 216 556
10 IRAKLIS KYRIACOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 191.67 575 3 215 575
11 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 194.67 584 3 214 584
12 PHYTOS NEOPHYTOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 193.67 581 3 207 581
13 CHRISTIAN JAMES NYE UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.67 545 3 201 545
14 ANTONIS IOANNOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 181.33 544 3 198 544
15 DAVID MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 4 165.67 497 3 198 497
16 GIORGOS KATTIDES [C] ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 173.67 521 3 197 521
17 CONSTANTINOS SHARMATTAS THE A‐TEAM 0 170.33 511 3 196 511
18 CHRISTOS GEORGIADES PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 5 165.00 330 2 196 330
19 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 174.33 523 3 194 523
20 NONIS MINA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 178.67 536 3 193 536
21 MARIOS METAXAS THE A‐TEAM 0 177.67 533 3 189 533
22 ZELOS TZIAMBAZIS POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 4 166.00 498 3 188 498
23 PANAGIOTIS IOANNOU THE A‐TEAM 0 170.67 512 3 184 512
24 GEORGE LOUCAIDES BULLETS 12 157.67 473 3 182 473
25 PANICOS ARAVIS UNDERPRESSURE 0 181.00 181 1 181 181
26 ANDROS CHRISTOFI "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 171.67 515 3 176 515
27 MATHAIOS ARMEFTIS [C] PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 174.00 348 2 174 348[ ]
28 CHRIS MICHAEL [C] "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 0 170.00 510 3 174 510
29 CHRISTOS ANTONIOU PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 0 161.50 323 2 173 323
30 SAVVAS SAVVA ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 144.67 434 3 171 434
31 ANDY BUNKLE BULLETS 0 159.50 319 2 169 319
32 PAUL CRADDOCK UNDERPRESSURE 10 159.67 479 3 167 479
33 VICTORAS GEORGIADES POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 11 159.00 159 1 159 159
34 ELIAS NEZNINSKIY POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 148.00 296 2 159 296
35 CONSTANTINOS AGISILAOU THE A‐TEAM 20 129.50 259 2 154 259
36 NAKIS KASSOS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 120.67 362 3 153 362
37 STELIOS POTAMITHS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 19 151.00 151 1 151 151
38 MELIOS PETRIDES [C] BULLETS 20 132.67 398 3 151 398
39 YIANGOS GEORGIOU UNDERPRESSURE 20 143.50 287 2 150 287
40 ANASTASIS CHARALAMBOUS THE A‐TEAM 0 142.00 142 1 142 142
41 DEMETRES CONSTANTINOU BULLETS 20 130.67 392 3 142 392
42 MICHALIS PERIKLEOUS PROTEAS ‐ AEL B.T 20 135.00 270 2 136 270
43 ANTONIS ANTONIOU ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 20 108.33 325 3 136 325
44 EFIS DEMETRIADES BULLETS 20 135.00 135 1 135 135
45 YIANNIS‐IAKOVOS MARGARIS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
46 MARIOS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 20 0 0 0 0 0
47 ANDONIS PAPADOPOULOS "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X 12 0 0 0 0 0
48 STAVROS SAVVA BULLETS 9 0 0 0 0 0
49 LEFTERIS EVRIPIDOU POINT TOUCH‐BANK OF CYPRUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ANDREAS SYKAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 ANDROS KATTIDES ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 CHRISTOS TSIALAS ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 COSTAS KYRIAKOU [C] TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 LOUCAS EVRIPIDOU TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 GIANNIS STATHATOS TEAM NAVIGATORS 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 JAMES BAKER THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 PHILIPOS EFREM THE A‐TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 JOHN VIDLER [C] UNDERPRESSURE 19 0 0 0 0 0
59 ANDONIS ARAVI UNDERPRESSURE 20 0 0 0 0 0

Pos Player Name Team H/C Average Total Pins Games High Game High Series
1 CAROLINE WOOLARD UNDERPRESSURE 2 167.67 503 3 204 503

UPDATE DATE: 10/11/2022

WOMEN HIGH GAME OVERALL



1 DATE

1 2

POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE

MELIOS PETRIDES [C] 20 151 148 99 398 132.67 COSTAS KYRIAKOU [C] 0 0 0.00

GEORGE LOUCAIDES 15 147 182 144 473 157.67 LOUCAS EVRIPIDOU 0 0 0.00

EFIS DEMETRIADES 20 135 135 135.00 ANTONIS IOANNOU 0 179 198 167 544 181.33

DEMETRES CONSTANTINOU 6 115 135 142 392 130.67 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU 0 168 214 202 584 194.67

STAVROS SAVVA 9 0 0.00 IRAKLIS KYRIACOU 0 150 210 215 575 191.67

PETROS ARGYRIS 18 239 179 190 608 202.67 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU 0 194 182 147 523 174.33

ANDY BUNKLE 169 150 319 159.50 GIANNIS STATHATOS 0 0 0.00

WEEK 10/11/2022LBA‐ PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐23

BULLETS
LANE LANE

TEAM NAVIGATORS

SCORE SHEET

787 813 725 2325 155.00 691 804 731 2226 185.50

0 0 0 0 120 120 120 360
79 59 59 197 0 0 0 0
866 872 784 2522 811 924 851 2586
1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

TOTAL 3POINTS

TOTAL
BLIND
HDCP

1 POINTS

TOTAL
BLIND
HDCP
TOTAL



1 DATE

3 4

POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE

GIANNAKIS AGISILAOU [C] 0 172 155 221 548 182.67 CHRIS MICHAEL [C] 0 174 167 169 510 170.00

CONSTANTINOS SHARMATTAS 0 163 196 152 511 170.33 ANDROS CHRISTOFI 0 169 170 176 515 171.67

CONSTANTINOS AGISILAOU 15 105 154 259 129.50 ANDREAS GREGORIOU 1 143 160 224 527 175.67

MARIOS METAXAS 0 189 159 185 533 177.67 MARTINOS EVANGELOU 8 216 157 183 556 185.33

JAMES BAKER 0 0.00 DAVID MARGARIS 0 198 130 169 497 165.67

ANASTASIS CHARALAMBOUS 142 142 142.00 YIANNIS‐IAKOVOS MARGARIS 20 0 0.00

PANAGIOTIS IOANNOU 0 175 184 153 512 170.67 MARIOS PAPADOPOULOS 20 0 0.00

LBA‐ PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐23 WEEK 10/11/2022
SCORE SHEET

LANE LANE
THE A‐TEAM "ATALEZA DEVELOPERS" TRIPLE X

PHILIPPOS EFREM 0 0.00 ANDONIS PAPADOPOULOS 12 0 0.00

804 836 865 2505 167.00 900 784 921 2605 173.67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 15 30 9 9 9 27
819 836 880 2535 909 793 930 2632
0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

TOTAL TOTAL
BLIND BLIND
HDCP HDCP
TOTAL 1 TOTAL 3POINTS POINTS



1 DATE

5 6

POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE

MATHAIOS ARMEFTIS [C] 0 174 174 348 174.00 GIORGOS KATTIDES [C] 9 197 152 172 521 173.67

CHRISTOS CRASSAS 0 220 188 173 581 193.67 ANDREAS SYKAS 0 0 0.00

MICHALIS PERIKLEOUS 0 134 136 270 135.00 SAVVAS SAVVA 20 116 147 171 434 144.67

KYRIAKOS X"TTOFI 0 178 256 223 657 219.00 NONIS MINA 1 170 173 193 536 178.67

STELIOS POTAMITHS 0 151 151 151.00 NAKIS KASSOS 20 87 122 153 362 120.67

CHRISTOS GEORGIADES 0 134 196 330 165.00 ANTONIS ANTONIOU 20 102 136 87 325 108.33

CHRISTOS ANTONIOU 173 150 323 161.50 ANDROS KATTIDES 0 0.00

LBA‐ PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐23 WEEK 10/11/2022

LANE LANE
PROTEAS ‐ AEL BOWLING TEAM ROLANDOS PILAVAKIS ‐ AVALANCE

SCORE SHEET

CHRISTOS TSIALAS 0 0.00

856 902 902 2660 177.33 672 730 776 2178 145.20

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 70 70 70 210

856 902 902 2660 742 800 846 2388
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0POINTS POINTS

TOTAL TOTAL
BLIND BLIND
HDCP HDCP
TOTAL 4 TOTAL



1 DATE

7 8

POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE POS Player Name H/C GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAMES 
TOTAL

AVE

PETER KLITOU [C] 0 176 162 226 564 188.00 JOHN VIDLER [C] 19 0 0.00

THANASIS BELTSOS 0 234 187 182 603 201.00 PAUL CRADDOCK 0 167 147 165 479 159.67

LEFTERIS EVRIPIDOU 0 0 0.00 CAROLINE WOOLARD 11 204 169 130 503 167.67

PHYTOS NEOPHYTOU 0 207 193 181 581 193.67 CHRISTIAN JAMES NYE 0 173 201 171 545 181.67

ZELOS TZIAMBAZIS 7 167 188 143 498 166.00 PANICOS ARAVIS 4 181 181 181.00

ELIAS NEZNINSKIY 137 159 296 148.00 DAVE PLACE 0 203 147 233 583 194.33

VICTORAS GEORGIADES 2 159 159 159.00 YIANGOS GEORGIOU 3 150 137 287 143.50

SCORE SHEET
LBA‐ PREMIER LEAGUE 2022‐23 WEEK 10/11/2022

LANE LANE
POINT TOUCH ‐ BANK OF CYPRUS UNDERPRESSURE

ANDONIS ARAVI 20 0 0.00

921 889 891 2701 180.07 897 801 880 2578 171.87

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 9 23 14 14 15 43

928 896 900 2724 911 815 895 2621
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0POINTS POINTS

TOTAL TOTAL
BLIND BLIND
HDCP HDCP
TOTAL 4 TOTAL


